Ryerson -vs- Brock
2/20/2020 at Brock

Date: 2/20/2020 Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 0 Total
Start: 1:02PM

Time- 228 |Ryerson | 1| 0| o| 1| 2|Brock|
Attendance: 100 RYE: Brooklyn Gemmill (1); Olivia Giardetti (1)

Location: Brock BRO: Annie Berg (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By RYE BRO
1st 19:28 RYE Olivia Giardetti Brooklyn Gemmill, Erika Crouse 1 0
2nd 15:26 BRO Annie Berg , 1 1
oT 5:00 RYE Brooklyn Gemmill Erika Crouse, Lauren Nicholson 2 1

Ryerson Power Plays Brock Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 04:20 10:46 06:26 0] 0 -- 2nd 00:00 0 0 --
3rd 18:56 19:23 00:27 0 0 -- 2nd 10:34 11:58 01:24 0 (0] --
4th 00:00 0] 0 -- 2nd 13:14 06:46 0 0 --
4th 14:28 05:32 0 0 -- 3rd 00:00 0 (0] --
12:25 0 0 0 3rd 10:38 15:41 05:03 0 0 --
4th 00:00 0 0 ==
13:13 (o] 0 0

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Avery Vickers 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 4:20 PP
1st RYE Emily Baxter 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:46 PP
1st RYE Tori Butler 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 17:16 PP
2nd RYE Mia Morano 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:34 PP
2nd BRO Carley Blomberg 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 11:58 PP
2nd RYE Erika Crouse 02:00 HOLDING OPP. STICK MINOR 13:14 PP
3rd RYE Julie Patricio 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:38 PP
3rd BRO Cassidy Maplethorpe 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 15:41 PP
3rd BRO Carley Blomberg 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 18:56 PP
3rd RYE Mariah Hinds 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 19:23 PP

4th BRO Niamh Haughey 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 14:28 PP



Ryerson 2

Pos Player

Individual

Total

+/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

Laura Ball
Tori Butler

PR
m o ©®~NOoOObMwNIH

W WNNNNRERPRPPR
© O WNEL OGN

Lauren Nicholson
Mariah Hinds

Avery Horlock
Keelin Farren
Kryshanda Green
Brooklyn Gemmill
Karli Nummikoski
Ye Eun Park
Olivia Giardetti
Alexia Ursua

Mia Morano

Julie Patricio
Emily Baxter
Erika Crouse
Teagan Gartley
Madison Lalonde
Rachel Seeley
Fanny Vigeant

o

1-2

1-2

1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2

Total

Brock 1

Pos Player

NIO OO OOOOO0OOFrR OORr OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OoO|®

DRlOOOONOOOOOOORFR OO OOOO R[>

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoONny
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO oW

OO0 OO OO0 000000000000 OO0 oM

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoO|o

OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0DO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

+/-

0-0

FO

6-12

Pen

OO OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOOo

o]
=
A

Annie Berg

=
0B No ~H

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
24
27
40
72
88
89
93

Claudia Murphy
Katreena Whiteye
Amanda leradi

Niamh Haughey
Cassidy Maplethorpe
Kaitlyn Colonna
Avery Vickers
Sarah Brooks
Kiana Tobia
Morgan Dezell
Carley Blomberg
Emma Irwin
Rebekah Feld
Lauren Diks
Julia Pettella
Jensen Murphy
Mikayla Flanagan
Amelia Lackie
Paige Cohoon

o

Total

Ryerson Goalkeeping

# Player

Ryerson Goalkeeping

De
¢ Mins

PO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoORr OO0 OoO|®

Tota
|

OO OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOoO|>»

OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOo0OO0OOoOOoO o
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O00O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OO W

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

OO0 OO OO0 0000000000 O0OO0O OO oM

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Brock Goalkeeping

¢ Mins

0-0

5-10

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

34 Rachel Seeley
39 Fanny Vigeant

W 75:00
0:00

10

26
0

40 Julia Pettella
72 Jensen Murphy

0:00
L 75:00

10

25

Totals

RO F[>O
o |0 O |Zm

Ryerson Faceoffs

WMo Wik

10

MO oW

N[0 ~|a

o|© O O

26

Totals

NN OO

Brock Faceoffs

o0 O |Z2m

10

A ON

o |0 O (W

g | O |h

o|©0 O O

25



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays
0-0 [04:20] Penalty on Avery Vickers BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP RYE [04:20] Start power play for RYE.
0-0 [10:46] Penalty on Emily Baxter RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP RYE [10:46] End power play for RYE.
0-0 [17:16] Penalty on Tori Butler RYE 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

0-0 PP BRO [17:16] Start power play for BRO.

[19:28] GOAL by RYE Olivia Giardetti (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Brooklyn Gemmill and Erika Crouse, On ice for RYE: , On ice
0-0 for BRO: , goal humber 1 for season.

Ryerson 1, Brock O
Period #2 Plays

1-0 PP BRO [] Avery Vickers (BRO) penalty complete.
1-0 PP BRO [] Start power play for BRO.

1-0 PP BRO [] Emily Baxter (RYE) penalty complete.
1-0 PP BRO [] Tori Butler (RYE) penalty complete.
1-0 PP BRO [] End power play for BRO.

1-0 [10:34] Penalty on Mia Morano RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

1-0 PP BRO [10:34] Start power play for BRO.

1-0 [11:58] Penalty on Carley Blomberg BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

1-0 PP BRO [11:58] End power play for BRO.

1-0 [13:14] Penalty on Erika Crouse RYE 2 minutes for HOLDING OPP. STICK, (power play opp).
1-0 PP BRO [13:14] Start power play for BRO.

1-0 [15:26] GOAL by BRO Annie Berg, On ice for BRO: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 1 for season.

Ryerson 1, Brock 1
Period #3 Plays

1-1 PP RYE [] Mia Morano (RYE) penalty complete.

1-1 PP RYE [] End power play for BRO.

1-1 PP RYE [] Carley Blomberg (BRO) penalty complete.
1-1 PP RYE [] Start power play for BRO.

1-1 PP RYE [] Erika Crouse (RYE) penalty complete.

1-1 PP RYE [] End power play for BRO.

1-1 [10:38] Penalty on Julie Patricio RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

1-1 PP BRO [10:38] Start power play for BRO.

1-1 [15:41] Penalty on Cassidy Maplethorpe BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-1 PP BRO [15:41] End power play for BRO.

1-1 [18:56] Penalty on Carley Blomberg BRO 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
1-1 PP RYE [18:56] Start power play for RYE.

1-1 [19:23] Penalty on Mariah Hinds RYE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

1-1 PP RYE [19:23] End power play for RYE.
Period #4 Plays

1-1 PP RYE [] Julie Patricio (RYE) penalty complete.

1-1 PP RYE [] Start power play for RYE.

1-1 PP RYE [] Cassidy Maplethorpe (BRO) penalty complete.
1-1 PP RYE [] End power play for RYE.

1-1 PP RYE [] Carley Blomberg (BRO) penalty complete.
1-1 PP RYE [] Start power play for BRO.

1-1 PP RYE [] Mariah Hinds (RYE) penalty complete.

1-1 PP RYE [] End power play for BRO.

[05:00] GOAL by RYE Brooklyn Gemmill (POWER PLAY), Assist by Erika Crouse and Lauren Nicholson, On ice for RYE: , On ice
1-1 for BRO: , goal humber 1 for season.

Ryerson 2, Brock 1
2-1 [14:28] Penalty on Niamh Haughey BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-1 PP RYE [14:28] Start power play for RYE.

Period #0 Plays

2-1 PP BRO [] Niamh Haughey (BRO) penalty complete.
2-1 PP BRO [] End power play for RYE.



