# Ryerson -vs- Brock 2/20/2020 at Brock

Date: 2/20/2020 Start: 1:02PM Time: 2:28 Attendance: 100 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	0 Tot	al
Ryerson	1	0	0	1	2 Broc	:k

RYE: Brooklyn Gemmill (1); Olivia Giardetti (1) BRO: Annie Berg (1)

# **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	RYE	BRO
1st	19:28	RYE	Olivia Giardetti	Brooklyn Gemmill, Erika Crouse	1	0
2nd	15:26	BRO	Annie Berg	T.	1	1
OT	5:00	RYE	Brooklyn Gemmill	Erika Crouse, Lauren Nicholson	2	1

### Ryerson Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	04:20	10:46	06:26	0	0	
3rd	18:56	19:23	00:27	0	0	
4th			00:00	0	0	
4th	14:28		05:32	0	0	
			12:25	0	0	0

### **Brock Power Plays**

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd			00:00	0	0	
2nd	10:34	11:58	01:24	0	0	
2nd	13:14		06:46	0	0	
3rd			00:00	0	0	
3rd	10:38	15:41	05:03	0	0	
4th			00:00	0	0	
			13:13	0	0	0

### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Avery Vickers	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	4:20	PP
1st	RYE	Emily Baxter	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	10:46	PP
1st	RYE	Tori Butler	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	17:16	PP
2nd	RYE	Mia Morano	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	10:34	PP
2nd	BRO	Carley Blomberg	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	11:58	PP
2nd	RYE	Erika Crouse	02:00	HOLDING OPP. STICK	MINOR	13:14	PP
3rd	RYE	Julie Patricio	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	10:38	PP
3rd	BRO	Cassidy Maplethorpe	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	15:41	PP
3rd	BRO	Carley Blomberg	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	18:56	PP
3rd	RYE	Mariah Hinds	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	19:23	PP
4th	BRO	Niamh Haughey	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	14:28	PP

#### Individual

# Ryerson 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Lauren Nicholson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ο	-	-	0
	3	Mariah Hinds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	4	Laura Ball	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Tori Butler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	6	Avery Horlock	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Keelin Farren	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Kryshanda Green	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Brooklyn Gemmill	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Karli Nummikoski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Ye Eun Park	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Olivia Giardetti	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Alexia Ursua	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Mia Morano	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Julie Patricio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Emily Baxter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Erika Crouse	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Teagan Gartley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Madison Lalonde	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Rachel Seeley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	39	Fanny Vigeant	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
•		Total	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12	0

### Brock 1

Pos #	# Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
4	4 Claudia Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
6	6 Katreena Whiteye	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
7	7 Amanda Ieradi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
10	0 Annie Berg	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
11	1 Niamh Haughey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
13	3 Cassidy Maplethorpe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
14	4 Kaitlyn Colonna	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
15	5 Avery Vickers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
16	6 Sarah Brooks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
17	7 Kiana Tobia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
18	8 Morgan Dezell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	9 Carley Blomberg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
2	1 Emma Irwin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
24	4 Rebekah Feld	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	7 Lauren Diks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
40	O Julia Pettella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
72	2 Jensen Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
88	8 Mikayla Flanagan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
80	9 Amelia Lackie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
93	Paige Cohoon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
	Total	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

# Ryerson Goalkeeping

# **Brock Goalkeeping**

Ryerson Goalkeeping

**Brock Goalkeeping** 

# Player	De c	Mins	_	E N	1	2	3	4	0	Tota I
34 Rachel Seeley	W	75:00	1	0	3	10	6	7	0	26
39 Fanny Vigeant		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			1	0	3	10	6	7	0	26

# Player	С	Mins	A	N	1	2	3	4	0	lota
40 Julia Pettella		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
72 Jensen Murphy	L	75:00	2	0	10	4	6	5	0	25
Totals			2	0	10	4	6	5	0	25

Ryerson Faceoffs

**Brock Faceoffs** 

No data to report.

### Play By Play

```
Score PP
              Play
                                                                    Period #1 Plays
0-0
               [04:20] Penalty on Avery Vickers BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0
      PP RYE [04:20] Start power play for RYE.
0-0
              [10:46] Penalty on Emily Baxter RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
      PP RYE [10:46] End power play for RYE.
\Omega-\Omega
0-0
              [17:16] Penalty on Tori Butler RYE 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-0
      PP BRO [17:16] Start power play for BRO.
               [19:28] GOAL by RYE Olivia Giardetti (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Brooklyn Gemmill and Erika Crouse, On ice for RYE:, On ice
0-0
               for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
               Ryerson 1, Brock 0
                                                                    Period #2 Plays
1-0
      PP BRO [] Avery Vickers (BRO) penalty complete.
1-0
      PP BRO [] Start power play for BRO.
      PP BRO [] Emily Baxter (RYE) penalty complete.
1-0
1-0
      PP BRO [] Tori Butler (RYE) penalty complete.
1-0
      PP BRO [] End power play for BRO.
1-0
              [10:34] Penalty on Mia Morano RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-0
      PP BRO [10:34] Start power play for BRO.
1-0
              [11:58] Penalty on Carley Blomberg BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-0
      PP BRO [11:58] End power play for BRO.
1-0
              [13:14] Penalty on Erika Crouse RYE 2 minutes for HOLDING OPP. STICK, (power play opp).
1-0
      PP BRO [13:14] Start power play for BRO.
1-0
               [15:26] GOAL by BRO Annie Berg, On ice for BRO: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 1 for season.
               Ryerson 1, Brock 1
                                                                    Period #3 Plays
1-1
      PP RYE [] Mia Morano (RYE) penalty complete.
1-1
      PP RYE [] End power play for BRO.
1-1
      PP RYE [] Carley Blomberg (BRO) penalty complete.
1-1
      PP RYE [] Start power play for BRO.
1-1
      PP RYE [] Erika Crouse (RYE) penalty complete.
1-1
      PP RYE [] End power play for BRO.
1-1
              [10:38] Penalty on Julie Patricio RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-1
      PP BRO [10:38] Start power play for BRO.
1-1
              [15:41] Penalty on Cassidy Maplethorpe BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-1
      PP BRO [15:41] End power play for BRO.
1-1
              [18:56] Penalty on Carley Blomberg BRO 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
1-1
      PP RYE [18:56] Start power play for RYE.
1-1
              [19:23] Penalty on Mariah Hinds RYE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-1
      PP RYE [19:23] End power play for RYE.
                                                                    Period #4 Plays
1-1
      PP RYE [] Julie Patricio (RYE) penalty complete.
1-1
      PP RYE [] Start power play for RYE.
1-1
      PP RYE [] Cassidy Maplethorpe (BRO) penalty complete.
      PP RYE [] End power play for RYE.
1-1
1-1
      PP RYE [] Carley Blomberg (BRO) penalty complete.
1-1
      PP RYE [] Start power play for BRO.
1-1
      PP RYE [] Mariah Hinds (RYE) penalty complete.
1-1
      PP RYE [] End power play for BRO.
               [05:00] GOAL by RYE Brooklyn Gemmill (POWER PLAY), Assist by Erika Crouse and Lauren Nicholson, On ice for RYE:, On ice
1-1
               for BRÖ: , goal number 1 for season.
               Ryerson 2, Brock 1
2-1
              [14:28] Penalty on Niamh Haughey BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-1
      PP RYE [14:28] Start power play for RYE.
                                                                    Period #0 Plays
2-1
      PP BRO [] Niamh Haughey (BRO) penalty complete.
      PP BRO [] End power play for RYE.
2-1
```